
2024 FQHA Gulf Coast Circuit & Hi Point Winners 

 
L1/Nov. Youth Showmanship   C –  MyLittleRedCorvette & Taylor Eller 

R – Scooter Brown & Sienna Barber 
$100 – A Complete Machine & Madelyn MacLarren 
$75 – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 
$50 – Party Favours & Emerson Knabenshue 
$25 – Just A Touch More & Savannah Mortman 

13 & under Showmanship   C – N A Heartbeat & Shayne Gilliam 
R – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 
$100 – Lazy Illusion & Georgia Cook 
$75 – Laziness & Allie Foss 
$50 – Made Just For U & Kenidee Thomas 
$25 – The Social network & Xandrea Sandusky 

L2 14-18 Showmanship C – The Only Deal & Charlie Brooks 
R –  Mouse Trapped & Alexis Potts 
$100 – Afraid InTheDark Too & Callie Davenport 
$75 – Memphis Bound & Abigail Roos 
$50 – Moonlightin & Libby Wilhelm 
$25 – No SneakinUpOnWilly & Allie Aronson 

L3 14-18 Showmanship  C – Big Country Kruzer & Ellie Royal 
R – Itsonly Make Believe & Alexandra Rippeon  
$100 – Just A Touch More & Avery Mortman 
$75 – Hez Rainy Made & Eleanor Ott 
$50 – Exclusively Mocca & Kayla Virga 
$25 – Cool Made Machine & Estelle Mcparlan 

L1/Nov. Am. Showmanship   C – Caught U Sleepin & Whitney Lloyd 
R – AnotherDayInParadise & Jenny Dobbratz  
$100 – Good Luck Charley & Phillip Kramer 
$75 – WalkNTheLyne & Stephanie Hathaway 
$50 – If U Say So & Ann Olaussen 
$25 – Nota Moment Too Soon & Roberta Olsson 

L2 Select Showmanship  C – UF Certainly A Priss & Carla Townsley 
R –  Just That Lucky & Sandy Lipscomb 
$100 – Shes Zippen N Style & Danielle Watson 



$75 – Shesa Hot Selection & Monica Parduhn 
$37.50 – Trading Secrets & Katherine Haynes 
$37.50 – VS Retirement Fund & Cindy Schrader 

L3 Select Showmanship  C –  Just The Right Stryde & Thad O’Boyle 
R – RR Certainly A Lady & Anne Wilson  
$100 – Al B Making Memories & Leena Volmer 
$62.50 – Bettr Than Most & Kathy Elmer 
$62.50 – Wine After Whiskey & Laina Banks 
$25 – 

L2 Amateur Showmanship   C – Just The Rite Stryde & Kodi O’Boyle 
R –  Laced With Moonlite & Eleanor Harowicz 
$100 – I Gottem Talkin & Julia Oxendine 
$75 – Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman 
$37.50 – Kiss Me Goodnite & Catherine Lankford 
$37.50 – Best To Be Zippin & Ty Dougherty 

L3 Amateur Showmanship   C – Moonlite Cruiser & Kaleena Weakly  
R – Likely Machine Made & John Whitney  
$100 – Be The Machine & Ashley Leister 
$75 – No Doubt Ima Cupcake & Hanna Hayes 
$50 – Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 
$25 – Queen of Me & Carli Kerns 

Small Fry Showmanship   C – Envious Mister & Tenley Grimes 
R – Chex Out My Lope & Harper Barre  

Am. Perf. Geldings  C –Just Call Me RL & Mike Vanelswyk 
R – Betta Believe It & Nathalie Mathers  

YA Perf. Geldings  C – Al Of Sudden & Jordan Macan 
R –Cool Made Machine & Estelle McParlan 

Perf. Halter Geldings  C – Just Call Me RL & Jonathan Meilleur 
R – If It Aint Southern & Wade Parks  

Am. Perf. Mares  C – Exquisite Rumerz & Sarah Headley 
R –Trading Secrets & Katherine Haynes 

Youth Perf. Mares  C – Tickled Pinkk & Isabella Cook 
R – Party Favours & Emerson Knabenshue 

Performance Mares  C –Exquisite Rumerz & Bob Johnson 
R – Snap It Send It & Charlie Cole 

Am. Perf. Stallions  C – I Am The Party & Ted Filandrianos  

Perf. Stallions  C – I Am The Party & Jonathan Meilleur 
R – Al Call You Later & Tyler Haney  

Amateur Aged Geldings  C – Scorz & Elizabeth Barnes 
R – Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 

Youth Aged Geldings  C – Im N Outsider & Violet Shetler 
R –Hott N Lazy & Alyssa Kladny  

2-year-old Geldings C – The Genuine Draft & Margaux Tucker  

3-year-old Geldings C – Cowboys Swingin A110 & Margaux Tucker  

Aged Geldings C – Keeping Secretz & Jeffrey Pait 
R – Scorz & Elizabeth Barnes 

Amateur Aged Mares C – Rumerz Voodoo & Sarah Headley 
R –No Doubt Ima Cupcake & Hanna Haynes 



Youth Aged Mares C – Ima Diamond Loper  
R – RBB Classy Code Blue & Olivia Stein 

3-year-old Mares C – FG D Two One & Bennie Sargent 
R – Good Night Ride & Margaux Tucker 

Aged Mares C –Rumerz Voodoo & Jeffery Pait 
R – No Doubt I Shimmer & Rachel Trebesh  

Aged Stallions  C – LC Trinity Glo & Stephen Labout  

L1/Green Working Hunter  C – Selffmade & Anya & Laua Danielson 
R – Armageddon & Michelle McLean 

Progressive Working Hunter  C – Allocate In Green & Ryan Painter 
R – Never Forgotten & Jessica Johnson 

Jr Working Hunter   C – Hesa Frequent Flyer & Tyler Haney 
R – Al Call You Later & Tyler Haney 
$200 – Range Is Good To Kno & Victoria Raleigh 
$150 – Rhythm N Riches & Cassandra Chamberlain 
$100 – Ms Goodwrench & Robert Stuckey  
$50 – Al Be Better &Rachael Cimorelli  

Sr Working Hunter   C- Struin To The Blues & Chuck Briggs 
R- Allocate In Green  & Ryan Painter 
$200 – Krowd Pleaser & Ryan Painter 
$150 – Miss American Pi & Ryan Painter  
$100 – Peppa P & Tamara Huber Wendt 
$50 – Unforgettable To Me & Chuck Briggs  

L1/Green Hunter Hack  C- Life Iz Good & Terrie Brewer Booth 
R- Kruzin First Class & Natoshia Kelly 

Jr Hunter Hack  C-Livinglike Arockstar & Rodger Call 
R- Hesa Frequent Flyer & Kate Upton 

L1/Novice Am. Hunter Hack   C –  These Irons R Famous & Madelyn Lanz 

L 1 Youth Equitation Over Fences C- Zane Gray & Isabella Agliano 
R- Its All About Krhome & Emma Bartlett 
$100 – UF A Reason To Move & Layla Delvecchio 
$75 – Winsome Ona Princess & Ava Palmeri 
$50 – Inspiring Details & Bailey Concannon 
$25 – Al Be Better & Rachael Cimorelli 

Select Hunter Hack   C – Good By Me & Gretchen Ingersoll 
R – Do You Have A Winner & Kimberly Burritt 
$100 – Heza Smilin Tiger & Justine Tidwell 
$75 – Gotta Minute & Lisette Longo 

Amateur Hunter Hack   C – Unforgettably His & Ellexxah Maxwell 
R – No Doubt This Is Hot & Chelsea Sinclair 
c$100 – Who Is Next & Sarah Bates 
$75 – Invest My Way & Taylor Dahl 
$50 – Natural Ride & Isabella Erwin  
$25 – Krowd Pleaser & Alexis Jessee 

L:1 Youth Hunter Hack   C – Miss American Pi & Azalea Schroeder 
R – Winsome Ona Princess & Ava Palmeri 
$100 – Jacket Optional & Peyton Pelton  
$75 – Little Chiquito & Aubrey Oleary  



$50 – Its All About Khrome & Emma Bartlett  
$25 – Inspiring Details & Bailey Concannon 

Youth Hunter Hack   C – Al B At The Bar & Addison Krause 
R – Pretty Good Payback & Addison Harr 
$100 – Miss American Pi & Azalea Schroeder 
$75 – Jacket Optional & Peyton Pelton 
$50 – Winsome Ona Princess & Ava Palmeri 
$25 – Who Is Next & Alyssa Bates 

Sr Hunter Hack  C – Strutin To The Blues & Chuck Briggs 
R – One Al Of An Amen & Jessica Johnson 

Amateur Working Hunter Under 
Saddle 

C – Im What Matters Most & Tiffany Tarantello 
R – Good By Me & Gretchen Ingersoll 

Youth Working Hunter Under 
Saddle 

C – Miss American Pi & Azalea Schroder 
R – Jacket Optional $ Peyton Pelton 

Working Hunter Under Saddle C – LivingLike ARockstar & Chuck Briggs 
R – Betcha Im A Natural & Keith Miller 

Jr Ranch Trail  C – Chics Sway My Way &  
R – My Darlin Boonshine & Shannon Hill  
$100 –Wimpys Color Code & Steve Meadows 
$75 – Iscream For Icecreme & Robert Johnson 
$50 – West Side Code & Matt Gouthro 
$25 – CC Max A Million & Debbie Kuffer 

Ranch Trail – Amateur C – Hocus Pocus & Lacy Watson 
R – This Shine & Jeanine Jones 
$100 – Afancy Scotch & Suzanne Couch  
$37.50 – Blazing Hot Moves & Jaye Cooke  
$37.50 – A Gunnin Affair & Leslie Kalbach 
$25 – Blazing Smokey Joe & Leslie Kalbach 

Ranch Trail – Youth C – WhizenBoonsmal & Madison Rafacz 
R – Custom Buddy & Maranda Rickman 
$100 – Wimpys LittleDiamond & Trent Ferrier  
$75 – Got Twisted In Vegas & Madison Rafacz  
$50 – Rebelvintage & Cole Gouthro  
$25 – Hop Gun & Emily Oliver  

Sr Ranch Trail  C – Custom Buddy & Andrey Ferrier 
R – Hava Cocktail On Me & Steve Meadows 
$100 – Whizenboonsmal & Madison Rafacz  
$75 – The Half Time Show & Steve Meadows 
$50 – Diamond For My Chic & Andrey Ferrier  
$25 –Whix Chic Grace & Matt Gouthro 

Amateur Working Western Rail  C – SG Valentine & Karen Johnson 
R – Afancy Scotch & Suzanne Couch 

Youth Working Western Rail C – Roobie & Sydney Sargent 
R – Custom Buddy & Maranda Rickman 

Open Working Western Rail C – The Half Time Show & Steve Meadows  
R – Whiz Chic Grace & Matt Gouthro 

VRH Amateur Ranch Horse Trail C – Sister Sour Mash & Amanda Bryant 
R – Hava Cocktail On Me & Deborah Deschamps-Baker 

VRH Youth Ranch Horse Trail C – Got Twisted In Vegas & Madison Rafacz 



R – Wimpys LittleDiamond & Trent Ferrier 

VRH Ranch Horse Trail C – Hava Cocktail On Me & Steve Meadows 
R – Fantasize This Chic & Andrey Ferrier 

L1/Green SENIOR Trail  C – Just Call Me RL & Jonathan Meilleur 
R – Madde It & Clint Ainsworth 

L1/Green JUNIOR Trail  C – Looks Like Southern & Melissa Jones 
R – The Way I Talk & Anthony Montes 

L2 Junior Trail C – Code Ready & Jennifer Paul 
R – PardyMode & Kyle Doughtery 
$200 – Looks Like Southern & Melissa Jones 
$150 – XXtreme & Reid Thomas  
$100 – Snapp Out Of It & Bruce Vickery 
$50 – Cowboys Lie & Chad Evans 

L3 Junior Trail C – WontYaBeMyNeighbor & Carly Parks 
R – Proud Marey & Mark Dunham 

L1 Amateur Trail C – In The Dark Secrets & Stacy Potter 
R – A Blazin Haze & Rebecca Hine 
$100 –HP Sleepy For Sure & Nicole Heron 
$75 – The Best Tea In Town & Diana Clark 
$50 – Slot Machine & Laura Hice 
$25 – Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman 

L1 Youth Trail C – Lifes Good & Marley Tincher  
R – Its A Soutuhern Dream & Chalen Leibold  
$100 – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 
$75 – The Absolute Krymsun & Madison Dolan 
$50 – Batt Attitude & Abigail Eddy 
$25 – Catch Twenty Two & Aidan Rizk 

Small Fry Trail  C – Ima Diamond Loper & Charlee Eby 
R – Chex Out My Lope & Harper Barre 

L1 Amateur W/T Trail   C – Sexy Suggestions & Ashley Zimlich 
R – Chex Your Destiny & Millie Mauritzson 

L1 Youth W/T Trail   C – Lazy Bonez & Maggie Roberts 
R – Ima Diamond Loper & Charlee Eby 

13 & under Youth Trail   C – Chilln ONa Dirt Road & Lilly Jones 
R – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 
$100 – Made Just For U & Kenidee Thomas 
$75 – Laziness & Aleksandra Foss 
$50 – Ima Lazy Cowby & Taylor Bates 
$25 – A Moonlite Sudden & Stella Dorsey 

L2 14-18 Youth Trail   C – The Only Deal & Charlotte Brooks  
R – No SneakinUpOnWilly & Allie Aronsen   
$100 – The Best Ryde & Madeline Rippeon 
$75 – Memphis Bound & Abigail Roos 
$50 – This Selections Hot & Caden Craft 
$25 – Moonlightin & Libby Wilhelm 

L3 14-18 Youth Trail   C – Hot Ovations & Natalie Hudson  
R – Huntin Hotty Tottys & Jayna Lagace 
$100 – The Perfect Kryme & Camille Kennedy 
$75 – Cool Made Machine & Estelle Mcparlan 



$50 – Al Of A Sudden & Jordan Macan 
$25 – Itzonly Make Believe & Alexandra Rippeon 

L2 Amateur Trail C –  No Doubt I Shine & Rachel Trebesh 
R –  Whose Your Bay Bae & Kelly Birkenhoz 
$100 – If U Say So & Hannah Olaussen  
$75 –  More Radiant & Craig Cunningham  
$50 – KM Time Machine & Blaise Runyon  
$25 – In The Dark Secrets & Stacy Potter 

L3 Amateur Trail C – Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf  
R – Moonlite Cruiser & Kaleena Weakly 
$100 –Always Lopin Sober & Katie Grossnickle 
$75 – Hand Made Machine & Grant Mastin 
$50 – Made In Detroit & Juliana Arora 
$25 – Ur Ride Has Arrived & Emma Brown 

L2 Select Trail C – A Good OHK Krymsun & Ann Roberts 
R –  Shes Zippin In Style & Danielle Watson 
$100 – Best But Better & Cindy Durham 
$75 – Moonlight Potential & Christine Harrison 
$50 – Nothing Myst & Dan Yeager 
$25 – Made Just For U & Jane Knelly 

L3 Select Trail C – Full Drape & Heidi Rasor  
R – PF Put It N Park & Carla Townsley  
$100 –XXtreme &Heidi Rassor 
$75 – Huntin Sum Chocolate & Kristi Troell  
$50 – Lets Ride & Janet Egolf  
$25 –Proud Marey & Jodi Nolen 

L2 Senior Trail C – VS Vitally Made & Ryan Cottingim 
R – Scooter Brown & Clint Ainsworth 
$200 – Rockin In My Sleep & Jennifer Paul 
$150 – Dirty Monie & Ryan Cottingim 
$100 – I Will Be A Good RV & Beckey Schooler 
$50 – HP Sleepy For Sure & Carly Parks 

L3 Senior Trail C – Ur Ride Has Arrived & Jennifer Paul 
R – Snap Krackle Pop & Kendra Weis 
$200 – Hot Ovations & Anthony Montes 
$150 – Snap It Send It & Charlie Cole 
$100 – Made in Detroit & Charlie Cole 
$50 – Best But Better & Melissa Jones 

Small Fry Pleasure  C – Tickled Pinkk & Isabella Cook  
R – A Certain Faith & Brooklyn Baker 

Small Fry Horsemanship  C – Tickled Pinkk & Isaballa Cook  
R – Invious Mister & Tenley Grimes 

L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure  C – Sexy Suggestions & Ashley Zimlich 
R – Chex Your Destiny & Millie Mauritzson  

L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship  C – Sexy Suggestions & Ashley Zimlich 
R – Man Made Machine & Brad Glazer 

L1 Youth W/T Pleasure  C – Gota Lota Frost & Jocelyn Grabow 
R – Envious Mister & Tenley Grimes 

L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship  C – Gota Lota Frost & Jocelyn Grabow 



R – Envious Mister & Tenley Grimes 

L2 Jr Western Pleasure   C – Shesa Cookie Machine & Cole Baker 
R – Made Some Money & Beckey Schooler  
$200 –  Doubting Im Good & Jamie Dowdy 
$150 – Sophisticated Sophie & Erin Leiurance 

L1/ Nov. Am. W. Pleasure   C – Made Some Money & Lisa Walter 
R – Hot Southern Night & Ashley Muenchen 
$100 – After A Few & Elisabet Teagan  
$75 – Caught U Sleepin & Whitney Lloyd 
$50 – Made By The Moonlite & Madaline Crawford 
$25 – The Gab Machine & Dr. Carole Gaboury 

L3 Jr Western Pleasure   C – Flo Rida & Cole Baker 
R –After A Few & Brian Baker 

Amateur W. Pleasure   C – Flo Rida & JR Cook 
R – Willys Goodride & Sarah Lebsock 
$100 –Wellthereyougo & Renee Norleen 
$62.50 – Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 
$62.50 – Full Moonlite & Kaleigh Bennett 
$25 –Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman  

Select Western Pleasure   C – A General Consensus & Kenneth Banks 
R – Ima Little Lay Z & Todd Yoder 
$100 –The Whoo & Linda Sargent 
$75 – She Isa Crowdpleasurer & Jeffrey Sargent 
$50 – KM Nothin Better & Kay Hardin 
$25 – Moonlite Imagination & Maggie Garwood 

L1/Green Western Pleasure  C – Shes Designer Made & Brian Baker 
R – No Doubt Sheza Zippo & Jamie Dowdy 

L1/Nov. YA W. Pleasure   C – Jimmie Buffet & Hanna Pipkin 
R –  Scandalous & Haylee Martin  
$100 – The Absolute Krymsun & Madison Dolan  
$75 – Eldorado LTD & Karly Lewis 
$50 –  Cooler In Blue & Clara Brandenburg  
$25 – VS Rhythm & Rilynn Lindsay  

13 & under Western Pleasure   C – Line Up Behind & Georgia Cook 
R –  Jimmie Buffett & Hannah Pipkin 
$100 –Made Just For U & Kenidee Thomas 
$75 – Eldorado LTD & Karley Lewis 
$50 – The Social network & Xandrea Sandusky 

L2 Sr Western Pleasure   C – Butch Cassidie & Jesse Jones 
R –  Flatlinesweetkatieb & Brian Baker  
$200 – Ima Little Lay Z & Austin Lester 
$150 – Lopin Thru Fire & Amanda Ringer  
$100 – I Like The Dark & Mike Hawkins 
$50 –  Eyell Be The Rock Brian Bennett 

14-18 Western Pleasure   C – Hez Rainey Made & Eelanor Ott  
R – Cool Made Machine & Estelle McParlan 
$100 – Good Ol Southern Boy & Layni Willis 
$75 – Cool Lookin Ladysman & Taylin Collins 
$50 – Batt Attitude & Abigail Eddy 



$25 – Itsonly Make Believe & Alexandra Rippeon 

L3 Sr Western Pleasure   C – Line Up Behind & Cole Baker 
R – The Whoo & Shane Dowdy  
$200 – WellThereYouGo & Jamie Dowdy 
$150 –  Moonlite Imagination & Chad Piper 
$100 – She Isa Crowdpleaser & Lauren Louw 
$50 –  Cool Made Machine & Shannon Walker 

L1/Nov. YA Horsemanship   C –  Party Favours & Emerson Knabenshue 
R – Jimmie Buffett & Hannah Pipkin 
$100 – Slam I Am & Jaydn Swaldi 
$75 – LS Im Chippin Good & Audrey Robert  
$50 – Lifes Good & Marley Tincher  
$25 – Dressed For TheParty & Addison Meilleur  

13 & under Horsemanship   C – Chilln Ona Dirt Road & Lilly Jones 
R – Made Just For U & Kenidee Thomas  
$100 –Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 
$62.50 –  Laziness & Aleksandra Foss  
$62.50 –  A Moonlit Sudden & Stella Dorsey  
$25 – Jimmie Buffet & Hannah Pipkin 

L2 14-18 Horsemanship C – The Best Ryde & Madeline Rippeon 
R – Good Boys Are Best & Lena Sater 
$100 – The ONly Deal & Charlotte Brooks  
$75 – Batt Attitude & Abigail Eddy 
$50 – Justa Lil SOuthern & Rebecca McCain 
$25 – Scooter Brown & Sienna Barbour 

L3 14-18 Horsemanship   C – Mouse Trapped & Alexis Potts 
R – ItzOnly Make Believe & Alexandra Rippeon 
$100 – Heres Hopin Im Hot & Shaelyn Boutelle 
$75 – Dark Knight Seeker & Haylee Martin 
$50 – Im N OUtsider & Violet Shetler 
$25 – Huntin HOtty Tottys & Jayna Lagace 

L1/Nov. Am. Horsemanship  C – Full Moonlite & Kaleigh Bennett 
R –  VS Cruisin Blue & Thomas Clopp 
$100 – That Sudden Smile & Peggy Beeghly 
$75 – Betta Believe IT & Nathalie Mathers 
$50 – Wyatts HittingTheBar & Robyn Garcia 
$25 – Sumthin About Mary & Chris Thrush 

L2 Amateur Horsemanship C – Armani Assets & Megan Hawkins 
R –  One Broken Halo & Sidney Dunham 
$100 – Cadillac Blues & Alison Hartman  
$75 – Cashn It All In & Sheyenne Nelson 
$25 – The Aftermath & Kirsten Nickles  
$25 – Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman  
$25 – Creepin At The Bar & Jaclyn White 

L3 Amateur Horsemanship C – Im Huntin No Doubt & Payton Boutelle 
R – If Im Honest & Evie Doles  
$100 – Willys Goodride & Sarah Lebsock   
$75 – Always Lopin Sober & Katie Grossnickle 
$50 – Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 



$25 – Sweet Talin Ride & Kaitlyn Smith 

L2 Select Horsemanship C – Moonlight Potential & Christine Harrison 
R – PF Put It N Park & Carla Townsley 
$100 – A Blazing Loper & Amanda Martin-McHollan 
$75 – HezaMargaritaMachine & Lisa Walter 
$37.50 – Just That Lucky & Sandy Lipscomb  
$37.50 – SHes Zippen N Style & Danielle Watson 

L3 Select Horsemanship C – RR Certainly A Lady & Anne Wilson 
R – Hez Simply Western & April Gentry  
$100 – Wine After Whiskey & Laina Banks 
$75 – Just The Rite Stryde & Thad O’Boyle 
$50 – Nothing Myst & Dan Yeager 
$25 – Al B Making Memories & Leena Volmer 

L1/Nov. Am. Equitation   C – Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman 
R – Always Social & Kaylee Bandy 
$100 – AnotherForTheRecord & Kelly Turner 

L2 Select Hunt Seat Equitation   C – Just That Lucky & Sandy Lipscomb 
R – Extremely Good Too & Abbey Turner 
$100 – Mechanics Miss & Karla Papenfuss 
$75 – Hez Naturally Hot & Susan Basquez 

L3 Select Hunt Seat Equitation   C – Good By Me & Gretchen Ingersoll 
R – Just The Rite Stryde & Thad O’Boyle 
$100 – Al B Making Memories & Leena Volmer 
$75 – RR Certainly A Lady & Anne Wilson 
$50 – Hez Simply Southern & April Gentry 
$25 –A Blazing Loper & Amanda Martin-McHollan 

L2 Amateur Equitation   C – Snack Pak & Madison Sigrist 
R – No Doubt I Shine & Rachel Trebesh 
$100 – KM Time Machine & Blaise Runyon 826 
$62.50  – Ultimate Ryde & Erika Whitney 419 
$62.50  – Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman 566 
$25 –Be The Machine & Ashley Leister 384 

L3 Amateur Equitation  C – Im Huntin No Doubt & Payton Boutelle 
R – If Im Honest & Evie Doles 
$100 –Hot Mess N A Dress & Kelley Martin  
$75 – This Iz How We Roll & Shannon Henry  
$50 – Always Decked Out & Kaitlyn Smith 
$25 –Cadillac Blues & Alison Hartman  

L1/Novice Youth Equitation   C – TwnetyTwenty Vision & Sadie Ross 
R – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 
$100 –Catch Twenty Two & Aidan Rizk 
$75 – Made To Be Lazy & Lenora Roberts 
$50 – Ima Lazy Cowboy & Taylor Bates 
$25 –VS Miss Lucy Lou & Abigail Lee 

13 & under Equitation   C – Chilln OnA Dirt Road & Lily Jones 
R – Winsome OnA Princess & Ava Palmeri  
$100 –Ima Lazy Cowboy & Taylor Bates  
$75 – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore  
$50 – Made Just For U & Kenidee Thomas  



$12.50  –VS Miss Lucy Lou & Abigail Lee  
$12.50 Laziness & Aleksandra Foss 

L2 14-18 YA Hunt Seat Equitation   C – The Only Deal & Charlotte Brooks   
R – Moonlightin & Libby Wilhelm   
$100 –The Best Ryde & Madeline Rippeon   
$75 – Good Boys Are Best & Lena Sater   
$50 – Betcha Want This & Delaney Lee   
$25 –Exclusively Mocca & Kayla Virga   

L3 14-18 YA Hunt Seat Equitation   C – Heres Hopin Im Hot & Shaelyn Boutelle  
R – Mouse Trapped & Alexis Potts  
$100 – Immortalised & Jenna Berghorst  
$75 – Huntin Hotty Tottys & Jayna Legace 
$50 – Itz Only Make Believe & Alexandria Rippeon 
$25 –Cool Made Machine & Estelle McParlan 

Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle  C – Skye Miles & Charlotte Miller  

L1 Amateur W/T HUS  C – What Does It Matter & Elise Cognetti 
R –Sexy Suggestions & Ashley Zimlich 

L1 Amateur W/T Equitation  C – Sexy Suggestion & Ashley Zimlich  
R – Nota Moment Too Soon& Roberta Olsson 

L1 Youth W/T HUS  C –Won Last Rock N Roll & Devynn Perez  
R – RBB Classy Code Blue & Olivia Stein   

L1 Youth W/T Equitation  C – RBB Classy Code Blue & Olivia Stein 
R – Gota Lota Frost & Jocelyn Grabow 

L2 Jr Hunter Under Saddle   C – RS Hank Whydoyadrank & Madeline Bayless 
R – Im Huntin No Doubt & Payton Boutelle 
$200 –Up N  The Ante & Mr & Mrs William Wilks 
$150 – SleepingMyBluesAway & Christine Bivins 
$100 – LTK Duck Duck Goose & Colton Pylman 

L1/Nov. Am H. Under Saddle   C – Code Thirty & Molly Morgenstern 
R – Caught U Sleepin & Whitney Lloyd 
$100 – Mr Flamin Forty One & Meghan Murphy 
$75 – Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman 
$50 – The Repair Man & Mariah Mostardi 
$25 – Full Moonlite & Kaleigh Bennett 

L3 Jr Hunter Under Saddle   C – In pats Honor & Keith Miller 
R – Pretty Dang Good & Myles McLean-Foss 
$200 – Ladies Love Me & Darla Lee 

Am. Hunter Under Saddle   C – Im Willy Good Today & Madeline Bayless 
R – Code Thirty & Molly Morgenstern 
$100 –Im Huntin No Doubt & Payton Boutelle 
$75 – Unbridle Your Dreams & Susan Phillips 
$50 – If Im Honest & Evie Doles 
$25 –Willy Sweet Dreams & Carli Kerns 

Select Hunter Under Saddle   C – Skye Miles & Cindy Schrader 
R – Trading Secrets & Katherine Haynes 
$100 – Dreaming Bout You & Susan Phillips 
$75 – Boys Are Better & Carrie Warren  
$50 – Nuthin To It & Deborah Jury  
$25 –Top Shott & Carol Durfee  



L1/Green Hunter Under Saddle  C – Dreaming Bout You & Susan Phillips 
R –Ima Southern Gent & Becky George 

L1/Novice YA H. Under Saddle   C – N A Heartbeat & Shayne Gilliam  
R – Al Be At The Bar & Addison Krause 
$100 – TwnetyTwenty Vison & Sadie Ross  
$75 – Fashion Statement & Lynnley Bayless 
$50 – Made To Be Lazy & Lenora Roberts 
$25 –HeavenWillHaveToWait & Kensley Porter 

13 & under Hunter Under Saddle   C – Ladie Love Me & Stella Dorsey 979  
R – N A Heartbeat & Shayne Gilliam 925 
$100 –Lukes Like Money & Georgia Cook 561 
$75 – HeavenWillHaveToWait & Kensley Porter 724 
$50  – Made Just For U & Kenidee Thomas 575 
$25 – Fashion Statement & Lynnley Bayless 407 

L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle   C – AlBeTheOneInBlue & Keith Miller 
R – Unbridle Your Dreams & Stephanie Armellini 
$200 – Willy Sweet Dreams & Beckey Schooler 

14-18 Hunter Under Saddle   C – Cool Made Machine & Estelle McParlan 
R – Made No Regrets & Cheyenne Augsburger 
$100 – Al Be At The Bar & Addison Krause 
$75 – Cool Lookin LadiesMan & Taylin Collins 
$50 – TwnetyTwenty Vision & Sadie Ross 
$25 –Mouse Trapped & Alexis Potts 

L3 Sr Hunter Under Saddle   C – Im Willy Good Today & Madeline Bayless 
R – Cody Thirty & Molly Morgenstern 
$175 – Nuthin To It & Deborah Jury 
$175 – Skye Miles & Cindy Schrader 
$100 – Cool Made Machine & Estelle McParlan 
$50 – Bennjammin & Penny Jargella 

L1/Novice YA Working Hunter  C- Zane Gray & Isabella Agliano 
R-Winsome On A Princess 

L1/Nov. YA Equit Over Fences    C- Zane Gray & Isabella Agliano 
R- Its All About Krhome & Emma Bartlett 
$100 – UF A Reason TO Move & Layla Delvecchio 
$75 – Winsome Ona Princess & Ava Palmeri 
$50 – Inspiring Details & Bailey Concannon 
$25 – Al Be Better & Rachael Cimorelli 

L1/Novice Am. Working Hunter  C- Unforgettably His- Elexxah Maxwell 
R- ATM & Lindsey Gerbick 

L1/Nov. Am. Equit. Over Fences   C – ATM & Lindsey Gerbick 
R – Nitely News & Kerry Osborn 

Select Working Hunter   C –Good By Me & Gretchen Ingersoll 
R –Do you Have a Wommer & Kimberly Stewart Burritt 

Select Equit. Over Fences   C – Do You Have A Winner & Kimberly Stewart Burritt 
R – Good By Me & Gretchen Ingersoll 
$100 – Hes My Kinda Money & Anette Fowler 
$75 – Heza Smilin Tiger & Justine Tidwell 

Amateur Working Hunter  C –That Is That & Katelyn Schultz 
R –Natural Ride & Isabella Irwin 



Am. Equitation Over Fences   C – Krowd Pleaser & Alexis Jesse 
R – That Is That & Katelyn Schultz 
$100 – Natural Ride & Isabella Erwin  
$75 – Unforgettably HIs & Ellexxah Maxwell  
$50 – Invest My Way & Taylor Dahl  

Youth Working Hunter  C Pretty Good Payback & Addison Harr 
R –Zane Gray & Isabella Agliano 

YA Equitation Over Fences   C – Luvin N Leavin & Madison Furlong 
R – Pretty Good Payback &Addison Harr 
$100 – Range Is Good To Kno & Victoria Raleigh 
$75 – Winsome Ona Princess & Ava Palmeri 
$50 – Zane Gray & Isabella Agliano 
$12.50 – Al Be Better & Rachael Cimorelli 
$12.50 – Its All About Khrome & Emma Bartlett 

Jr L1/Green Western Riding C – VS The Fireman & Bruce Vickery 
R – Im Huntin No Doubt & Chris Jones 

Sr L1/Green Western Riding  C – Wine After Whiskey & Anthony Montes 
R – Peace Love N Lopin & Thomas Lamson 

Jr Western Riding C – Waitin On A Ride & Shannon Walker 
R – Copy And Paste & Will Knabenshue 

L1/Nov. Am. W. Riding  C – Sweet Talkin Ride & Kaitlyn Smith 
R – Likely Machine Made & John Whitney 

Amateur Western Riding   C – Hand Made Machine & Grant Mastin 
R – Whose Your Bay Bae & Kelly Birkenholtz 
$100 – Sweet Talkin Ride & Kaitlyn Smith 
$75 – Willys Goodride & Sarah Lebsock 
$50 – Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 
$25 – Moonlite Cruiser & Kaleena Weakly 

L1/Nov. Youth Western Riding  C – What An Asset & Calen Braden 
R – Lazyboy & Kennedy Dorsey 

Youth Western Riding   C – Im N Outsider & Violet Shetler 
R – Amarillo By Moonlite & Estelle McParlan 
$100 – The Only Deal & Charlotte Brooks 
$75 – Lopin A Hot Streak & Trusten Dever 
$50 – Body Like A Back Rd & Julia Lee 
$12.50 – Good TIme To Win & Hallie Prater 
$12.50 – The Perfect Kryme & Camille Kennedy 

L2 Sr Western Riding C – That Sudden Smile & Chad Evans 
R – WellThereYouGo & Jamie Dowdy 
$100 – Straight Up Lazy & Chad Evans 
$75 – Wine After Whiskey & Anthony Montes 
$50 – Heavenly Mac & Shanno Walker 
$25 – I Will Be A Good RV & Beckey Schooler 

L3 Sr Western Riding C – Whose Your Bay Bae & Chad Evans 
R – Hand Made Machine & Ryan Cottingim 
$100 – Snap Krackle Pope & Kendra Weis 
$75 – Zippin A Breeze & Anthony Montes 
$50 – Amarillo By Moonlite & Shannon Walker 
$25 –Ponderossa Pine & Elizabeth Knabenshue 



VRH Amateur Ranch Horse 
Reining 

C – Gunnabetya & Shedlauskas 
R – West Side Code & Lisa Kowalewski 

VRH Youth Ranch Horse Reining C – Wimpys Littlediamond & Trent Ferrier 
R – Sixty Six Guns & Stephen Labout 

VRH Ranch Horse Reining C – Gunnabetya & Karen Shedlauskas 
R – Whiz Chic Grace & Matt Gouthro 

VRH Amateur Ranch Horse 
Riding 

C – Hocus Pocus & Lacy Watson 
R – Legends Spinner & Dana Lanning 

VRH Youth Ranch Horse Riding  C – Whizenbooonsmal & Madison Rafacz 
R – Got Twisted In Vegas & Madison Rafacz 

VRH Ranch Horse Riding C – The Half Time Show & Steve Meadows 
R – Whiz Chic Grace & Steve Meadows 

Level 1/Green Ranch Riding  C – Surprising Whis & Shannon Hill 
R – Got Twisted In Vegas & Madison Rafacz 

Jr Ranch Riding  C – Wimpys Color Code & Steve Meadows 
R –Chics Sway My Way & Matt Gouthro 
$200 – Iscream For Icecreme & Robert Johnson 
$150 – CC Max A Million & Shannon Hill 
$100 – West Side Code & Matt Gouthro 
$50 – Sparks N Guns & Steve Meadows 

L1/Novice Am Ranch Riding  C – Blazing Hot Moves & Jaye Cooke 
R – HitMeLikaHurricane & Sarah O’Hara 

Amateur Ranch Riding  C – Blazing Hot Moves & Jaye Cooke 
R – Hocus Pocus & Lacy Watson 
$100 – Legends Spinner & Dana Lanning 
$75 – This Shine & Jeanine Jones 
$50 – SG Valentine & Karen Johnson 
$25 – Afancy Scotch & Suzanne Couch 

L1/Novice Youth Ranch Riding  C – Hop Gun & Emily Oliver  
R – Our Spooks Einshine & Anna LeGault  

Youth Ranch Horse Riding  C – WhizenBoonsmal & Madison Rafacz 
R – Roobie & Sydney Sargent 

Sr Ranch Horse Riding   C – Hava Coctail On Me & Steve Meadows 
R – The Half Time Show & Steve Meadows 
$200 – Whizenboonsmal & Madison Rafacz 
$150 –  Whic Chic Grace & Matt Gouthro 
$100 – This Shine & Jeanine Jones 
$50 – Surprising Whiz & Shannon Hill  

VRH Amateur Ranch Horse 
Conformation 

C – PSU HadMe From Hello & Mallory McKewen 
R – Sister Sour Mash & Amanda Bryant 

VRH Youth Ranch Horse 
Conformation 

C – Whizkey Annie & Olivia Clary 
R – Sixty Six Guns & Stephen Labout 

VRH Open Ranch Horse 
Conformation 

C – The Half Time Show & Steve Meadows  
R – Whiz Chic Grace & Matt Gouthro 

 
High Point Champions 

 



Junior 1 – Al Call You Later, owned by Corrival Ranch, LLC 
2 – Waitin On A Ride, owned by Dax Atkinson  

Senior 1 – Strutin To The Blues, owned by Rodger Call  
2 – Cool Made Machine, owned by Estelle McParlan 
3 – WellThereYouGo, owned by Renee Norleen 

Level 1/Green 1 – Just Call Me RL, owned by Karen Cindy Vanelswyk 
2 – Batta Bing, owned by Penni Himes 
3 – KIM Suddenly Genuine, owned by Jordan Macan 

Level 1 (Novice) Amateur 1 – Caught U Sleepin & Whitney Lloyd 
2 – Kickin Dust Up & Milli Froman 
3 – AnotherDayInParadise & Jenny Dobbratz 

Amateur 1 – Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 
2 – Kickin Dust Up & Molli Froman 
3 – Moonlite Cruiser & Kaleena Weakly 

Select 1 – Good By Me & Gretchen Ingersoll 
2 – Just THe Rite Stryde & Thad O’Boyle 
3 – RR Certainly A Lady & Anne Wilson 

Level 1 (Novice) Youth  1 – Party Favours & Emerson Knabenshue 
2 – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 
3 – Winsome Ona Princess & Ava Palmeri 

Youth 13 & Under 1 – Chilln Ona Dirt Road & Lilly Jones 
2 – Made Just For U & Kenidee Thomas 
3 – Are U A Hot Charlie & Lucy Moore 

Youth 14-18 1 – The Only Deal & Charlotte Brooks 
2 – Mouse Trapped & Alexis Potts 
3 – Cool Made Machine & Estelle McParlan 

Small Fry 1 – Invoius Mister & Tenley Grimes 
2 – Tickled Pinkk & Isabella Cook 
3 – Gota Lota Frost & Jocelyn Grabow 

Level 1 Amateur W/J 1 – Sexy Suggestion & Ashley Zimlich 
2 – Chex Your Destiny & Millie Mauritzson 
3 – KM Good To Be Best & Millie Marshall 

Level 1 Youth W/J 1 – RBB Classy Code Blue & Olivia Stein 
2 – Gota Lota Frost & Jocelyn Grabow 
3 – Invious Mister & Tenley Grimes 

Ranch Open 1 – The Half Time Show, owned by Kara Bennetter 
2 – Whiz Chic Grace, owned by Pam Troutman 
3 – Hava Cocktail On Me, owned by Deborah Deschamps-Baker 

Ranch Amateur 1 – Hocus Pocus & Lacy Watson 



2 – Legends Spinner & Dana Lanning 
3 – Blazing Hot Moves & Jaye Cooke 

Ranch Youth 1 – Roobie & Sydney Sargent 
2 – Wimpys LittleDiamond & Trent Ferrier 
3 – Custom Buddy & Maranda Rickman 

 


